
Abbots Cross Primary School 

Holiday List 2022-2023          

Return to School for P1 –P7: 

• Tuesday 30th August: 12 noon finish, no dinners or packed lunches. 

• Wednesday 31st August: 12 noon finish, no dinners or packed lunches. 

• Thursday 1st September: School resumes as normal. Breakfast Club and 

school dinners available. 

HOLIDAYS: 

• Friday 30th September: School Development Day - no pupils to attend. 

• Half Term: Monday 31st October - Friday 4th November inclusive.  

• Christmas: Thursday 22nd December - Tuesday 3rd January inclusive. 

• Half Term: Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February inclusive.  

• Easter: Monday 3rd April - Friday 14th April inclusive.  

• Bank Holiday: Monday 1st May.    

• Half Term: Friday 26th May - Tuesday 30th May inclusive.  

• Friday 30th June: School finishes 12 noon. 

 


